C-klasse

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Wedstrijdschema Phoenix 1

12198

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H

13618
13540
12163
13742

14009

Mirthe Heusschen
Gwen Smolenaers
Anne Berends
Mika Deursen
Bram Eemeren

Stijn Bax

I S T ™

09:30

11:15

09:30

11:15

09:30

11:15

11:15

09:30

11:15

09:30

11:15

09:30

11:15

13-02-2026

16-09-2018
16-09-2018
30-09-2018
30-09-2018
11-11-2018
11-11-2018
25-11-2018
20-01-2019
20-01-2019
10-02-2019
10-02-2019
24-02-2019
24-02-2019

Phoenix 1

Phoenix 1 -
Mierlo 6 -
Mierlo 5 -
Phoenix 1 -
Phoenix 1 -
Bakel 5 -
Phoenix 1 -
Mierlo 5 -
Mierlo 6 -
Mixed 3 -
Phoenix 1 -

Phoenix 1 -

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Phoenix 2
Mixed 3
Phoenix 1
Phoenix 1
Bakel 4
Someren 1
Phoenix 1
Mixed 3
Phoenix 1
Phoenix 1
Phoenix 1
Mierlo 5

Mierlo 6

13

12

11

12

12

11

10

15

Seizoen 2018-2019


https://www.hbbond.nl/

